
332 

MONDAY, DECEMBER 6, 1993 CONTINUED 

407798 
407799 
407802 

407807 
407807 

407812 

407815 
407814 
407853 
407854 
407856 

407857 
407858 

407861 
407842 
4079353 
S0B8011 

408012 
408012 

408012 
#098012 

408085 
408066 

409119 
#08131 

408132 
408133 

408134 

408136 

408134 

408136 

408137 
408138 

408138 
408145 

408145 
408147 

WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
MIREX CORPORATION 
SKILL HEADQUARTERS INC 
SKILL HEADQUARTERS INC 
REED, JOYCE A 
BIXBY TELEPHONE 
NATIONAL SEMINARS INC 
OKLA PRESS SERVICE INC 
NORRIS, GAIL 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
OKLAHOMA GAS & ELECTRIC 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
HUNT, LASHON 
JuST, JOYCE 
WEST PUBLISHING CO 
BRYCE INSURANCE CO 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
GOVERNMENT INSTITUTES INC 
GOVERNMENT INFORMATION 
SUPERINTENDENT DOCUMENTS 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL 
COLBURN ELECTRIC, INC 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
PRYOR FRED SEMINARS 
TULSA SPEECH & HEARING 
TULSA SPEECH & HEARING 
STRATEGIC MAPPING INC 
STRATEGIC MAPPING INC 
LOTUS SELECTS 

1993 - 1994 TULSA AREA EMERG MGMT AGY 

4061566 

406860 

408210 

408211 
406212 

408213 

408215 

FAIRVIEW AFX INC 
SCOTT RICE CO INC 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
TREKELL, RON 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
BUILDING OPERATIONS 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 

1993 - 1994 LAW LIBRARY FUND 
402114 

405183 
#05184 

4046322 

406343 

406771 

406773 

406775 
406776 

406856 

4078648 

407849 

CLARK BOARDMAN CALLAGHAN 

FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
WESTERN PAPER CO 

MINOLTA CORPORATION 

OKLAHOMA BUSINESS NEWS CO 

MATTHEW BENDER & CO 
BNA 
LAWYERS COOPERATIVE 
WEST PUBLISHING CO 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
ORCHARD, SUSAN L 
KNEHANS MILLER 

Moved by Dick, seconded by Selph, 

roll call, 

ATTEST: 

Selph, yes; Harris, yes; Dick, 

we Hin. Laper, Dy) a 
JZan Hast ourtty Clerk 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICE 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
MILEAGE 

SERVICES 
TRAINING 
SERVICES 
MILEAGE 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 
MILEAGE 

MILEAGE 
SUBS /MEMBER 
INSURANCE / BONDS 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICE 
SERVICES 
SUBS /MEMBER 

SUBS/MEMBER 

SUBS /MEMBER 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
MAINT. 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 

TRAINING 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

MACHNRY /EQUIP. 

SUPPLIES 

SERVICE 

OPER. SUPPLIES 

SERVICES 

OPER. SUPPLIES 

SERVICE 

EXPENSE 

EXPENSE 

EXPENSE 

EXPENSE 

EXPENSE 

EXPENSE 

EXPENSE 

EXPENSE 

EXPENSE 

EXPENSE 

EXPENSE 

EXPENSE 

Motion carried. 

276.61 
50.77 

246.96 

266.00 
197.60 

17.52 
164.90 
196.00 
39.55 
90.00 
43.99 

38.90 

188.79 

35.04 
39.84 
101.75 
131.00 
399.88 
111.00 

39.75 

112.68 
71.00 

81.90 

39.00 

78.38 
83.99 

312.00 

329.00 

493.17 

245.00 

39.54 

99,00 

77,89 
22.95 

119.00 

415.00 

134.00 

1,302.45 
946.75 
151.00 
10.00 

429.49 
191.12 
43.00 

497.36 
47.48 

103.00 
161.37 
136.00 
422.40 
984.40 
966.20 

2,414.85 
94.30 

1,000.00 
115.00 

that this meeting be recessed. Upon 

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 

hhilhlee 
Robert N. Dick, Chairman 

{DETAILS OF THE ABOVE MAY BE SEEN IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK) 


