MONDAY.	DECEMBER	6 -	1993	CONTINUED

407798	WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY	SERVICES	276.61
407799	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	50.77
407802	MIREX CORPORATION	SERVICE	246.96
407807	SKILL HEADQUARTERS INC	SERVICES	266.00
407807	SKILL HEADQUARTERS INC	SERVICES	137.60
407812	REED, JOYCE A	MILEAGE	17.52
407815	BIXBY TELEPHONE	SERVICES	164.90
407816	NATIONAL SEMINARS INC	TRAINING	196.00
407853	OKLA PRESS SERVICE INC		
	NORRIS, GAIL	SERVICES	39.55
407854	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	MILEAGE	90.00
407856			45.99
407857	OKLAHOMA GAS & ELECTRIC		38.90
407858	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	188.79
407861	HUNT, LASHON	MILEAGE	35.04
407862	JUST, JOYCE	MILEAGE	39.84
407953	WEST PUBLISHING CO	SUBS/MEMBER	101.75
408011	BRYCE INSURANCE CO	INSURANCE/BONDS	
408012	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICES	399.88
408012	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICES	111.00
408012	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICE	39.75
408012	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICES	112.68
408065	GOVERNMENT INSTITUTES INC	SUBS/MEMBER	71.00
408066	GOVERNMENT INFORMATION	SUBS/MEMBER	81.90
408119	SUPERINTENDENT DOCUMENTS	SUBS/MEMBER	39.00
408131	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	78.38
408132	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	83.99
408133	SOUTHWESTERN BELL	SERVICES	312.00
408134	COLBURN ELECTRIC, INC	MAINT.	529.00
408136	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICES	493.17
408136	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICES	245.00
408136	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICES	39.54
408137	PRYOR FRED SEMINARS		
		TRAINING	99.00
408138	TULSA SPEECH & HEARING	SERVICES	77.85
408138	TULSA SPEECH & HEARING	SERVICES	22.95
408145	STRATEGIC MAPPING INC	SERVICES	119.00
408145	STRATEGIC MAPPING INC	SERVICES	415.00
408147	LOTUS SELECTS	SERVICES	134.00
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1994 TULSA AREA EMERG MGMT AGY		
406166	FAIRVIEW AFX INC	MACHNRY/EQUIP.	1,302.65
406860	SCOTT RICE CO INC	SUPPLIES	946.75
408210	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICE	151.00
408211	TREKELL, RON	OPER. SUPPLIES	10.00
408212	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	429.49
408213	BUILDING OPERATIONS	OPER. SUPPLIES	191.12
408215	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICE	43.00
1993 -	1994 LAW LIBRARY FUND		
402114	CLARK BOARDMAN CALLAGHAN	EXPENSE	497.36
405183	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	EXPENSE	47.48
405184	WESTERN PAPER CO	EXPENSE	103.00
406322	MINOLTA CORPORATION	EXPENSE	
406343			161.37
	OKLAHOMA BUSINESS NEWS CO		136.00
406771	MATTHEW BENDER & CO	EXPENSE	422.60
406773	BNA	EXPENSE	984.60
406775	LAWYERS COOPERATIVE	EXPENSE	966.20
406776	WEST PUBLISHING CO	EXPENSE	2,416.85
406856	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	EXPENSE	94.30
407868	ORCHARD, SUSAN L	EXPENSE	1,000.00
407869	KNEHANS MILLER	EXPENSE	115.00

Moved by Dick, seconded by Selph, that this meeting be recessed. Upon roll call, Selph, yes; Harris, yes; Dick, yes. Motion carried.

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

Robert N. Dick, Chairman

ATTEST:

Joan Hastings, County Clerk (DETAILS OF THE ABOVE MAY BE SEEN IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK)